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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GUN Thursday, 10 November 2022

P 4/5 340 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MORIAH BALE Weighted points score GUN, 31/10/2022, R8, P 6P 2P 1P 4/1/1G. Muller 532757 5/4195

 2 MOLLY AND ME Weighted points score GUN, 31/10/2022, R9, P 4P 1P 1P 4/1/1W. Marmara 550569 5/4177

 3 SALANA 2 Weighted points score TAM, 15/10/2022, R4, Y 8Y 5P 4Y 4/1/1K. Fuller 537565 11/6102

 4 CHARMING SPIRIT Last start winner RIC, 19/10/2022, R10, P 1P 2P 4P 5/1K. Campbell 538950 5/3201

 5 LITTLE WILMA Last start winner GUN, 31/10/2022, R4, P 1P 7P 3Y 5/3B. Spence 540706 6/1157

 6 NITRO JAX Last start winner GUN, 31/10/2022, R3, P 1P 7P 1P 5/3M. Craig 552402 2/1130

 7 LUCY MAC Last start winner GUN, 06/10/2022, R2, P 1P 4P 3P 5/4D. Howarth 537550 1/0102

 8 BLUE MAC Last start placegetter GAR, 28/10/2022, R12, P 3P 5P 1P 5/1M. Munn 550016 4/3246

 9 BOBBY BULL SHARK Last start placegetter GUN, 15/09/2022, R6, P 2P 3P 3P 5/3R. Neville 537985 2/1228

 10 SKETCHY RUSS Last start placegetter GUN, 31/10/2022, R10, P 2P 3P 1P 5/2D. Burns 554296 3/2216

 11 ROSA KADE 1 Last start placegetter GUN, 31/10/2022, R4, P 2P 1P 3Y 5/4R. Bray 550021 2/0196

 12 ROUSTABOUT Last start placegetter DUB, 29/10/2022, R6, P 2P 6P 3Y 5/4M. Clarke 546558 2/0191

 13 SKYLAH Last start placegetter GUN, 31/10/2022, R5, P 2P 6P 5Y 5/3A. Syphers 551852 3/1171

 14 BURN THE WORM Last start placegetter GUN, 31/10/2022, R3, P 2P 8P 5P 5/4T. Fleming 544706 1/0126

 15 OUR CHAP TOM 2 Last start placegetter GUN, 31/10/2022, R4, P 3P 5P 3Y 5/4R. Bray 532812 2/0121

 16 BETTY BUSH Last start placegetter GUN, 31/10/2022, R10, P 3P 4P 5Y 5/2N. Hand 547237 3/2116

 17 ARROGANT GARTH 1 Last start placegetter DUB, 29/10/2022, R9, P 3P 6P 6P 5/2L. Haaring 543612 3/2114

 18 DAVETTE'S DIVA Dropping in grade GUN, 06/10/2022, R11, P 7P 7P 1P 5/1K. Sills 527334 8/5147

 19 CINCINNATI GIRL Weighted points score GUN, 31/10/2022, R8, P 4P 6P 3P 5/1W. Wakem 530613 10/5237

 20 FRANCO FERNANDO 3 Weighted points score COO, 03/10/2022, R12, Y 4Y 2Y 1P 5/4M. Craig 523871 12/0220

 21 KID FREEZE 2 Weighted points score GUN, 31/10/2022, R7, P 2P 2P 4P 5/3M. Craig 552059 2/1186

 22 DEMONICAS BEACH Weighted points score TOW, 11/10/2022, R11, 6 5P 3P 2P 5/3L. Haaring 554563 2/1186

 23 MAGIC JANET Weighted points score GUN, 17/10/2022, R7, P 5P 8P 6P 5/1S. Noad 548499 5/4174

 24 EMA'S ONE Weighted points score DUB, 29/10/2022, R8, P 8P 4Y 2Y 5/4B. Spence 537221 6/0168

 25 WINLOCK TOO MUCH Weighted points score GAR, 21/10/2022, R12, P 5P 7P 6P 5/1M. Johnson 551250 4/3165

 26 MY HACIENDA Weighted points score GAR, 29/10/2022, R5, P 5P 1P 4P 5/3M. Felton 542225 2/1163

 27 KARINYA CREEK Weighted points score GUN, 31/10/2022, R10, P 7P 4P 5Y 5/2L. Haaring 549413 3/2152

 28 WICKED RED Weighted points score TAM, 15/10/2022, R4, Y 3Y 5P 8P 5/1K. Fuller 525758 10/8146

 29 RUTLAND GEORGIA Weighted points score GUN, 31/10/2022, R4, P 5P 4P 3P 5/4M. Ruttley 542935 1/0141

1 / 16Order Of Choice - Created Monday,  7 November 2022 - 06:50 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GUN Thursday, 10 November 2022

P 4/5 340 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 30 CHILLI CHERRY Weighted points score GUN, 17/10/2022, R11, P 6P 4P 3P 5/4J. Cini 548498 1/0138

 31 TYPHOON TONY Weighted points score GUN, 06/10/2022, R6, P 6P 6P 6P 5/1K. Sills 529810 8/3138

 32 TWO SUNS 2 Weighted points score GUN, 31/10/2022, R5, P 5P 6P 1P 5/3C. Rosier 549289 2/1129

 33 SKETCHY DARLIN' Weighted points score GAR, 04/11/2022, R7, P 6P 3P 7P 5/4D. Burns 550475 1/0120

 34 ZULU FLAIR Weighted points score GUN, 31/10/2022, R9, P 6P 8P 4Y 5/1J. Eather 540435 4/3118

 35 ARROGANT BENJI Weighted points score DUB, 29/10/2022, R6, P 5P 4P 6P 5/3L. Haaring 543614 2/1117

 36 ALMOST PERSUADED Weighted points score GUN, 17/10/2022, R9, P 5P 5P 6Y 5/2M. Clarke 550762 3/2116

 37 INDIAN WELLS Weighted points score GAR, 04/11/2022, R12, P 7P 1P 3P 5/4R. Neville 552389 1/0114

 38 WERINA SHADOW Weighted points score GAR, 12/10/2022, R7, P 7P 5P 4P 5/4R. Ryan 548138 1/0111

 39 IRINKA ISLA Weighted points score TEM, 23/06/2022, R9, P 4P 4P 1P 5/4R. Ryan 546589 1/0110

 40 ASKEY Weighted points score GUN, 31/10/2022, R3, P 5P 1P 8Y 5/4L. Davis 553234 1/0110

 41 VERY DARK GOLD Weighted points score GUN, 31/10/2022, R3, P 7P 8P 4Y 5/4B. Spence 539208 1/0101

 42 TOO BIAS Weighted points score COO, 30/09/2022, R10, Y 3Y 5Y 7P 5/1M. Clarke 534201 10/599

 43 RED HOT PETA Weighted points score GUN, 31/10/2022, R5, P 7P 8P 5Y 5/3R. Bray 532814 3/198

 44 ARROGANT PHOEBE 1 Weighted points score DUB, 29/10/2022, R5, P 5P 8P 8P 5/4L. Haaring 543611 2/094

 45 TRACTION Weighted points score MAT, 22/05/2022, R6, P 5P 7C 8P 5/1D. Burns 542941 5/494

 46 AEROPLANE LUCY Weighted points score GAR, 28/10/2022, R6, P 7P 8P 8P 5/3M. Smith 548826 2/187

 47 LEVI'S BEACH Weighted points score GUN, 31/10/2022, R5, P 4P 7P 8P 5/3L. Haaring 542541 3/183

 48 ARROGANT SUZY Weighted points score GUN, 31/10/2022, R10, P 4P 4P 5Y 5/2L. Haaring 526118 4/282

 49 BEST OF ALICE 1 Weighted points score GUN, 31/10/2022, R10, P 6P 7P 6P 5/2W. Marmara 550566 3/275

 50 KENZI'S BLAZE Weighted points score MAT, 19/09/2022, R4, P 6P 6P 6P 5/4E. Thresher 535757 2/072

 51 STOP TRAFFIC Weighted points score IPS, 12/09/2022, R4, 3 8P 1P 8P 5/4R. Ryan 539985 1/070

 52 JUST OUR LUCK Weighted points score DUB, 05/11/2022, R7, P 8P 6P 6P 5/3S. Mcmahon 529719 2/162

 53 SEABROOK BAKER Weighted points score MAT, 19/09/2022, R4, P 8P 8P 8P 5/3D. Howarth 536202 3/151
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 1 CHARMING SPIRIT Last start winner RIC, 19/10/2022, R10, P 1P 2P 4P 5/1K. Campbell 538950 5/3201

 2 LITTLE WILMA Last start winner GUN, 31/10/2022, R4, P 1P 7P 3Y 5/3B. Spence 540706 6/1157

 3 NITRO JAX Last start winner GUN, 31/10/2022, R3, P 1P 7P 1P 5/3M. Craig 552402 2/1130

 4 LUCY MAC Last start winner GUN, 06/10/2022, R2, P 1P 4P 3P 5/4D. Howarth 537550 1/0102

 5 BLUE MAC Last start placegetter GAR, 28/10/2022, R12, P 3P 5P 1P 5/1M. Munn 550016 4/3246

 6 BOBBY BULL SHARK Last start placegetter GUN, 15/09/2022, R6, P 2P 3P 3P 5/3R. Neville 537985 2/1228

 7 SKETCHY RUSS Last start placegetter GUN, 31/10/2022, R10, P 2P 3P 1P 5/2D. Burns 554296 3/2216

 8 ROSA KADE 1 Last start placegetter GUN, 31/10/2022, R4, P 2P 1P 3Y 5/4R. Bray 550021 2/0196

 9 ROUSTABOUT Last start placegetter DUB, 29/10/2022, R6, P 2P 6P 3Y 5/4M. Clarke 546558 2/0191

 10 SKYLAH Last start placegetter GUN, 31/10/2022, R5, P 2P 6P 5Y 5/3A. Syphers 551852 3/1171

 11 BURN THE WORM Last start placegetter GUN, 31/10/2022, R3, P 2P 8P 5P 5/4T. Fleming 544706 1/0126

 12 OUR CHAP TOM 2 Last start placegetter GUN, 31/10/2022, R4, P 3P 5P 3Y 5/4R. Bray 532812 2/0121

 13 BETTY BUSH Last start placegetter GUN, 31/10/2022, R10, P 3P 4P 5Y 5/2N. Hand 547237 3/2116

 14 ARROGANT GARTH 1 Last start placegetter DUB, 29/10/2022, R9, P 3P 6P 6P 5/2L. Haaring 543612 3/2114

 15 DAVETTE'S DIVA Dropping in grade GUN, 06/10/2022, R11, P 7P 7P 1P 5/1K. Sills 527334 8/5147

 16 CINCINNATI GIRL Weighted points score GUN, 31/10/2022, R8, P 4P 6P 3P 5/1W. Wakem 530613 10/5237

 17 FRANCO FERNANDO 3 Weighted points score COO, 03/10/2022, R12, Y 4Y 2Y 1P 5/4M. Craig 523871 12/0220

 18 KID FREEZE 2 Weighted points score GUN, 31/10/2022, R7, P 2P 2P 4P 5/3M. Craig 552059 2/1186

 19 DEMONICAS BEACH Weighted points score TOW, 11/10/2022, R11, 6 5P 3P 2P 5/3L. Haaring 554563 2/1186

 20 MAGIC JANET Weighted points score GUN, 17/10/2022, R7, P 5P 8P 6P 5/1S. Noad 548499 5/4174

 21 EMA'S ONE Weighted points score DUB, 29/10/2022, R8, P 8P 4Y 2Y 5/4B. Spence 537221 6/0168

 22 WINLOCK TOO MUCH Weighted points score GAR, 21/10/2022, R12, P 5P 7P 6P 5/1M. Johnson 551250 4/3165

 23 MY HACIENDA Weighted points score GAR, 29/10/2022, R5, P 5P 1P 4P 5/3M. Felton 542225 2/1163

 24 KARINYA CREEK Weighted points score GUN, 31/10/2022, R10, P 7P 4P 5Y 5/2L. Haaring 549413 3/2152

 25 WICKED RED Weighted points score TAM, 15/10/2022, R4, Y 3Y 5P 8P 5/1K. Fuller 525758 10/8146

 26 RUTLAND GEORGIA Weighted points score GUN, 31/10/2022, R4, P 5P 4P 3P 5/4M. Ruttley 542935 1/0141

 27 CHILLI CHERRY Weighted points score GUN, 17/10/2022, R11, P 6P 4P 3P 5/4J. Cini 548498 1/0138

 28 TYPHOON TONY Weighted points score GUN, 06/10/2022, R6, P 6P 6P 6P 5/1K. Sills 529810 8/3138

 29 TWO SUNS 2 Weighted points score GUN, 31/10/2022, R5, P 5P 6P 1P 5/3C. Rosier 549289 2/1129

 30 SKETCHY DARLIN' Weighted points score GAR, 04/11/2022, R7, P 6P 3P 7P 5/4D. Burns 550475 1/0120

 31 ZULU FLAIR Weighted points score GUN, 31/10/2022, R9, P 6P 8P 4Y 5/1J. Eather 540435 4/3118
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 32 ARROGANT BENJI Weighted points score DUB, 29/10/2022, R6, P 5P 4P 6P 5/3L. Haaring 543614 2/1117

 33 ALMOST PERSUADED Weighted points score GUN, 17/10/2022, R9, P 5P 5P 6Y 5/2M. Clarke 550762 3/2116

 34 INDIAN WELLS Weighted points score GAR, 04/11/2022, R12, P 7P 1P 3P 5/4R. Neville 552389 1/0114

 35 WERINA SHADOW Weighted points score GAR, 12/10/2022, R7, P 7P 5P 4P 5/4R. Ryan 548138 1/0111

 36 IRINKA ISLA Weighted points score TEM, 23/06/2022, R9, P 4P 4P 1P 5/4R. Ryan 546589 1/0110

 37 ASKEY Weighted points score GUN, 31/10/2022, R3, P 5P 1P 8Y 5/4L. Davis 553234 1/0110

 38 VERY DARK GOLD Weighted points score GUN, 31/10/2022, R3, P 7P 8P 4Y 5/4B. Spence 539208 1/0101

 39 TOO BIAS Weighted points score COO, 30/09/2022, R10, Y 3Y 5Y 7P 5/1M. Clarke 534201 10/599

 40 RED HOT PETA Weighted points score GUN, 31/10/2022, R5, P 7P 8P 5Y 5/3R. Bray 532814 3/198

 41 TRACTION Weighted points score MAT, 22/05/2022, R6, P 5P 7C 8P 5/1D. Burns 542941 5/494

 42 ARROGANT PHOEBE 1 Weighted points score DUB, 29/10/2022, R5, P 5P 8P 8P 5/4L. Haaring 543611 2/094

 43 AEROPLANE LUCY Weighted points score GAR, 28/10/2022, R6, P 7P 8P 8P 5/3M. Smith 548826 2/187

 44 LEVI'S BEACH Weighted points score GUN, 31/10/2022, R5, P 4P 7P 8P 5/3L. Haaring 542541 3/183

 45 ARROGANT SUZY Weighted points score GUN, 31/10/2022, R10, P 4P 4P 5Y 5/2L. Haaring 526118 4/282

 46 BEST OF ALICE 1 Weighted points score GUN, 31/10/2022, R10, P 6P 7P 6P 5/2W. Marmara 550566 3/275

 47 KENZI'S BLAZE Weighted points score MAT, 19/09/2022, R4, P 6P 6P 6P 5/4E. Thresher 535757 2/072

 48 STOP TRAFFIC Weighted points score IPS, 12/09/2022, R4, 3 8P 1P 8P 5/4R. Ryan 539985 1/070

 49 JUST OUR LUCK Weighted points score DUB, 05/11/2022, R7, P 8P 6P 6P 5/3S. Mcmahon 529719 2/162

 50 SEABROOK BAKER Weighted points score MAT, 19/09/2022, R4, P 8P 8P 8P 5/3D. Howarth 536202 3/151
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 1 JET KEEN 2 Last start placegetter MAT, 20/10/2022, R1, P 2P M/1A. Syphers 557098 0/0134

 2 TOM'S THE ONE Last start placegetter GUN, 31/10/2022, R2, P 2P 4P 5P M/1P. Midson 545469 0/086

 3 DOUBLE BEACH Last start placegetter GUN, 31/10/2022, R2, P 3P 8P M/1L. Haaring 552509 0/074

 4 KINGSBRAE BEACH Last start placegetter GUN, 31/10/2022, R1, P 3P 7P 7Y M/1L. Haaring 552513 0/064

 5 FINE COTTON KAOS Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts KEM, 21/05/2022, R5, Y

KEM, 14/05/2022, R4, Y

4P 2Y 2Y M/1P. Marley 537783 0/0107

 6 AMY ALLSORTS Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts COO, 30/09/2022, R1, Y 7P 3Y 5Y M/1B. Spence 540637 0/070

 7 DUSTY KEEN First start M/1A. Syphers 557094 0/00

 8 MAZY GIRL 2 First start M/1B. Garland 556653 0/00

 9 BLUE ZEAL Unplaced after 1 start RIC, 16/10/2022, R2, P 7P M/1J. Murray 554996 0/033

 10 DOUBLE TWENTY Weighted points score GUN, 31/10/2022, R1, P 6P 7Y 4P M/1B. Spence 544916 0/066

 11 SKETCHY COMRADE Weighted points score COO, 03/10/2022, R14, Y 5Y 4Y M/1J. Murray 550477 0/057

 12 GREEK MALT 1 Weighted points score GUN, 31/10/2022, R2, P 4P 8P 5P M/1W. Marmara 552515 0/052

 13 TRADING IN Weighted points score COO, 01/10/2022, R10, Y 5Y 8P M/1M. Clarke 553159 0/039

 14 ON THE BEAT Weighted points score COO, 01/10/2022, R11, Y 6Y 7P M/1M. Clarke 539834 0/039
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 1 TURBO WORM 2 Last start winner GUN, 31/10/2022, R6, P 1P 1P 1P 1/2J. Bush 544707 16/10420

 2 CASH MAGIC 2 Weighted points score GAR, 04/11/2022, R9, P 5P 1P 2P 2/1/1N. Hand 543146 13/7330

 3 RUTLAND FRED Weighted points score GUN, 31/10/2022, R6, P 5P 3P 5P 3/1/1M. Ruttley 544420 10/7252

 4 BOGIE BANDIT 1 Weighted points score GUN, 31/10/2022, R6, P 6P 4P 2P 3/1/1K. Campbell 530442 23/18195

 5 DANCE A TANGO Weighted points score GUN, 31/10/2022, R6, P 7P 7P 8P 3/1/1G. Muller 530427 14/1093

 6 NO HARDY Last start winner GUN, 31/10/2022, R8, P 1P (FEL)P 1Y 4/1/2M. Craig 530612 11/7236

 7 BEAU BUSH Last start placegetter GUN, 31/10/2022, R6, P 2P 1P 1P 4/1/2J. Bush 547235 10/3300

 8 KAIDEE DIXIE Last start placegetter GUN, 31/10/2022, R8, P 2P 1P 1P 4/1/2R. Neville 545542 5/4276
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 1 RUTLAND BELLA Last start winner GUN, 31/10/2022, R7, P 1P 3P 5P 4/1/2M. Ruttley 542938 12/3162

 2 FRANCO FERNANDO 2 Weighted points score COO, 03/10/2022, R12, Y 4Y 2Y 1P 4/1/2M. Craig 523871 12/7220

 3 KID FREEZE 1 Last start placegetter GUN, 31/10/2022, R7, P 2P 2P 4P 5/4M. Craig 552059 2/0186

 4 AMBER LILLY 2 Last start placegetter GUN, 31/10/2022, R7, P 3P 2P 7P 5/2G. Muller 548161 3/2153

 5 OUR BOY TIGER Weighted points score GUN, 31/10/2022, R6, P 3P 7P 1P 5/4G. Muller 548373 6/0276

 6 ROSA KADE 2 Weighted points score GUN, 31/10/2022, R4, P 2P 1P 3Y 5/3R. Bray 550021 2/1196

 7 WHISKEY COBBLER Weighted points score GAR, 04/11/2022, R12, P 2P 6P 1P 5/4S. Smith 555461 2/0191

 8 JAPANESE BLACK 2 Weighted points score GUN, 31/10/2022, R7, P 5P 4P 2P 5/2G. Muller 544365 4/2159

 9 WINLOCK APPLES Weighted points score GAR, 28/10/2022, R6, P 4P 4P 6P 5/4M. Johnson 551251 2/0153

 10 EXALTED FIRE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 29/10/2022, R8, P 7P 5P 3P 5/4M. Felton 545204 1/0132

 11 TWO SUNS 1 Weighted points score GUN, 31/10/2022, R5, P 5P 6P 1P 5/4C. Rosier 549289 2/0129

 12 HEY BUDDY Weighted points score TAM, 15/10/2022, R4, Y 5Y 5P 6P 5/2J. Lawson 538351 8/2122

 13 OUR CHAP TOM 1 Weighted points score GUN, 31/10/2022, R4, P 3P 5P 3Y 5/4R. Bray 532812 2/0121

 14 ARROGANT GARTH 2 Weighted points score DUB, 29/10/2022, R9, P 3P 6P 6P 5/4L. Haaring 543612 3/0114

 15 SALANA 1 Weighted points score TAM, 15/10/2022, R4, Y 8Y 5P 4Y 5/1K. Fuller 537565 11/4102

 16 ARROGANT PHOEBE 2 Weighted points score DUB, 29/10/2022, R5, P 5P 8P 8P 5/4L. Haaring 543611 2/094

 17 BEST OF ALICE 2 Weighted points score GUN, 31/10/2022, R10, P 6P 7P 6P 5/4W. Marmara 550566 3/075
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 1 KID FREEZE 1 Last start placegetter GUN, 31/10/2022, R7, P 2P 2P 4P 5/4M. Craig 552059 2/0186

 2 AMBER LILLY 2 Last start placegetter GUN, 31/10/2022, R7, P 3P 2P 7P 5/2G. Muller 548161 3/2153

 3 OUR BOY TIGER Weighted points score GUN, 31/10/2022, R6, P 3P 7P 1P 5/4G. Muller 548373 6/0276

 4 ROSA KADE 2 Weighted points score GUN, 31/10/2022, R4, P 2P 1P 3Y 5/3R. Bray 550021 2/1196

 5 WHISKEY COBBLER Weighted points score GAR, 04/11/2022, R12, P 2P 6P 1P 5/4S. Smith 555461 2/0191

 6 JAPANESE BLACK 2 Weighted points score GUN, 31/10/2022, R7, P 5P 4P 2P 5/2G. Muller 544365 4/2159

 7 WINLOCK APPLES Weighted points score GAR, 28/10/2022, R6, P 4P 4P 6P 5/4M. Johnson 551251 2/0153

 8 EXALTED FIRE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 29/10/2022, R8, P 7P 5P 3P 5/4M. Felton 545204 1/0132

 9 TWO SUNS 1 Weighted points score GUN, 31/10/2022, R5, P 5P 6P 1P 5/4C. Rosier 549289 2/0129

 10 HEY BUDDY Weighted points score TAM, 15/10/2022, R4, Y 5Y 5P 6P 5/2J. Lawson 538351 8/2122

 11 OUR CHAP TOM 1 Weighted points score GUN, 31/10/2022, R4, P 3P 5P 3Y 5/4R. Bray 532812 2/0121

 12 ARROGANT GARTH 2 Weighted points score DUB, 29/10/2022, R9, P 3P 6P 6P 5/4L. Haaring 543612 3/0114

 13 SALANA 1 Weighted points score TAM, 15/10/2022, R4, Y 8Y 5P 4Y 5/1K. Fuller 537565 11/4102

 14 ARROGANT PHOEBE 2 Weighted points score DUB, 29/10/2022, R5, P 5P 8P 8P 5/4L. Haaring 543611 2/094

 15 BEST OF ALICE 2 Weighted points score GUN, 31/10/2022, R10, P 6P 7P 6P 5/4W. Marmara 550566 3/075
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 1 ETHICAL MISS Last start Provincial winner GAR, 05/11/2022, R3, P 1P 2P 2P 5/4K. Sills 544743 2/0188

 2 EXALTED FIRE 1 Weighted points score GAR, 29/10/2022, R8, P 7P 5P 3P 5/4M. Felton 545204 1/0132

 3 KILLARA BLEW Weighted points score DUB, 05/11/2022, R8, P 6P 2P 4Y 5/4S. Mcmahon 538081 1/097

 4 RIVERINA KNIGHT 1 Weighted points score GAR, 05/11/2022, R1, P 2P 5P 3P M/1H. Munn 554251 0/0110

 5 HIS KEEN Weighted points score MAT, 20/10/2022, R6, P 4P 4P 2P M/1N. Hand 543966 0/0107
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 1 SERENGETI 2 Last start winner GUN, 17/10/2022, R5, P 1P 5C 4P 2/1/2B. Wakem 538352 12/7273

 2 TURBO WORM 1 Last start Provincial winner GUN, 31/10/2022, R6, P 1P 1P 1P 2/1/2J. Bush 544707 16/5420

 3 BOGIE BANDIT 2 Weighted points score GUN, 31/10/2022, R6, P 6P 4P 2P 2/1/2K. Campbell 530442 23/4195
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GUN Thursday, 10 November 2022

P 3 431 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 CASH MAGIC 1 Weighted points score GAR, 04/11/2022, R9, P 5P 1P 2P 3/1/2N. Hand 543146 13/4330

11 / 16Order Of Choice - Created Monday,  7 November 2022 - 06:50 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GUN Thursday, 10 November 2022

P M 431 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 RIVERINA KNIGHT 2 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts GAR, 05/11/2022, R1, P

GUN, 17/10/2022, R1, P

2P 5P 3P M/1H. Munn 554251 0/0110

 2 JET KEEN 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts MAT, 20/10/2022, R1, P 2P M/1A. Syphers 557098 0/0134

 3 MAZY GIRL 1 First start M/1B. Garland 556653 0/00

 4 GREEK MALT 2 Weighted points score GUN, 31/10/2022, R2, P 4P 8P 5P M/1W. Marmara 552515 0/052

12 / 16Order Of Choice - Created Monday,  7 November 2022 - 06:50 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GUN Thursday, 10 November 2022

P 2 527 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SERENGETI 1 Last start winner GUN, 17/10/2022, R5, P 1P 5C 4P 2/1/2B. Wakem 538352 12/7273

13 / 16Order Of Choice - Created Monday,  7 November 2022 - 06:50 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GUN Thursday, 10 November 2022

P 3 527 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 NOT TODAY Weighted points score GUN, 31/10/2022, R6, P 4P 5P 3P 3/1/1M. Craig 527337 17/11269

14 / 16Order Of Choice - Created Monday,  7 November 2022 - 06:50 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GUN Thursday, 10 November 2022

P 4 527 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 FRANCO FERNANDO 1 Weighted points score COO, 03/10/2022, R12, Y 4Y 2Y 1P 4/1/2M. Craig 523871 12/7220

15 / 16Order Of Choice - Created Monday,  7 November 2022 - 06:50 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GUN Thursday, 10 November 2022

P 5 527 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 AMBER LILLY 1 Last start placegetter GUN, 31/10/2022, R7, P 3P 2P 7P 5/2G. Muller 548161 3/2153

 2 UNGRACIOUS FIRE Weighted points score GAR, 28/10/2022, R8, P 5P 4P 3P 5/4M. Craig 545201 3/0205

 3 JAPANESE BLACK 1 Weighted points score GUN, 31/10/2022, R7, P 5P 4P 2P 5/2G. Muller 544365 4/2159

 4 SALANA 3 Weighted points score TAM, 15/10/2022, R4, Y 8Y 5P 4Y 5/1K. Fuller 537565 11/4102

16 / 16Order Of Choice - Created Monday,  7 November 2022 - 06:50 AM WST


